
 Karl Heinz Helbing Turnier

Bad Kreuznach, 14.12.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ramon Gersak-Pérez Vfk 07 Schifferstadt
SS 2:0

52
2:37

13
3:50

04
 1  6 11 5.III

2 Elias Aichele TSG Haßloch
0:21

01
1:17

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Julien Zinser Vfk 07 Schifferstadt
SS 12:2

54
TÜ 20:4

41
 2  9 32 1.I

4 Kevin Miller AC Thaleischweiler
1:06

03
SS 12:0

52
SS 15:5

51
 2 10 29 3.II

Pool B

1 Robin Bartsch RC Merken
TÜ 16:1

42
0:10

03 Fr
 1  4 16 4.II

2 Samuel Remle Vfk 07 Schifferstadt
1:59

11 Fr
0:34

03
 0  1  1 6.III

3 Aliyev Hassan Liege Sultan
Fr

SS 4:0

51
TÜ 15:0

42
 2  9 19 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ramon Gersak-Pérez - Kevin Miller

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Samuel Remle - Aliyev Hassan

1-Fr Robin Bartsch (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Ramon Gersak-Pérez Vfk 07 Schifferstadt 4 5.TÜ 16:1

Pool B 2 Samuel Remle Vfk 07 Schifferstadt 1 6.03:11

Pool A 4 Kevin Miller AC Thaleischweiler 5 3.SS 8:2

Pool B 1 Robin Bartsch RC Merken 0 4.02:53

Pool A 3 Julien Zinser Vfk 07 Schifferstadt 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Aliyev Hassan Liege Sultan 0 2.00:19

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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